Guangzhou Yida Composite Material CO.,LTD
About US
Guangzhou Yida Composite Material Corp. Ltd
(was HYD) was established in 2005, in Southern
China. We are engaged in manufacturing
industry of HVAC. With our expertise in
producing high temperature and fireproof
products, our main categories are:

OD
(mm)
LENGT
H(m)
OVER
PRESSUR
E (bar)
OVER
PRESSUR
E (bar)
BENDING
RADIUS
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg/4m)
SH2-0016-R/B 16 19 4 3.000 0.740 12 0.44
SH2-0019-R/B 19 22 4 3.000 0.730 13 0.50
SH2-0022-R/B 22 25 4 3.000 0.720 14 0.53
SH2-0025-R/B 25 28 4 2.800 0.710 18 0.60
SH2-0032-R/B 32 35 4 2.700 0.650 20 0.65
SH2-0038-R/B 38 41 4 2.600 0.600 24 0.76
SH2-0040-R/B 40 43 4 2.600 0.600 26 0.80
SH2-0042-R/B 42 45 4 2.600 0.590 26 0.85
SH2-0044-R/B 44 48 4 2.600 0.580 27 0.95
SH2-0045-R/B 45 49 4 2.600 0.580 27 1.00
SH2-0051-R/B 51 55 4 2.600 0.520 31 1.10
SH2-0057-R/B 57 61 4 2.500 0.480 34 1.26
SH2-0060-R/B 60 64 4 2.500 0.480 34 1.32
SH2-0063-R/B 63 67 4 2.400 0.460 37 1.40
SH2-0070-R/B 70 75 4 2.100 0.440 40 1.50
SH2-0076-R/B 76 81 4 2.100 0.430 43 1.60
SH2-0080-R/B 80 85 4 2.100 0.420 45 1.65
SH2-0083-R/B 83 88 4 2.100 0.410 47 1.72
SH2-0090-R/B 90 94 4 2.000 0.400 50 1.80
SH2-0102-R/B 102 107 4 1.900 0.350 56 1.98
SH2-0108-R/B 108 113 4 1.800 0.330 60 2.10
SH2-0110-R/B 110 115 4 1.800 0.330 60 2.20
SH2-0115-R/B 115 120 4 1.500 0.300 63 2.44
SH2-0127-R/B 127 133 4 1.500 0.230 70 2.56
SH2-0141-R/B 141 147 4 1.300 0.200 76 2.70
SH2-0150-R/B 150 156 4 1.200 0.170 82 3.00
SH2-0152-R/B 152 158 4 1.200 0.170 82 3.06
SH2-0159-R/B 159 165 4 1.100 0.160 86 3.20
SH2-0164-R/B 164 170 4 1.100 0.140 89 3.40
SH2-0169-R/B 169 176 4 1.100 0.140 89 3.60
SH2-0180-R/B 180 187 4 1.000 0.120 95 3.90
SH2-0203-R/B 203 210 4 0.700 0.090 108 4.48
SH2-0254-R/B 254 261 4 0.500 0.070 133 5.58
SH2-0306-R/B 306 313 4 0.500 0.070 159 7.00
"R" - RED COLOR; "B" - BLACK COLOR.
DOUBLE LAYER SILICONE DUCT HOSE - 4M LENGTH
Material: 2 plys silicone coated fiberglass fabric.
Reinforcement: spring steel wire and Glass cord on the outside surface.

OD
(mm)
LENGTH
(m)
OVER
PRESSURE
(bar)
NEGATIVE
PRESSUR
E (bar)
BENDING
RADIUS
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg/4m)
SH1-0016-R/B 16 19 4 1.800 0.580 12 0.44
SH1-0019-R/B 19 22 4 1.800 0.580 13 0.50
SH1-0022-R/B 22 25 4 1.800 0.580 14 0.53
SH1-0025-R/B 25 28 4 1.500 0.580 18 0.62
SH1-0032-R/B 32 35 4 1.500 0.580 20 0.76
SH1-0038-R/B 38 41 4 1.500 0.580 24 0.86
SH1-0040-R/B 40 43 4 1.500 0.570 26 0.80
SH1-0042-R/B 42 45 4 1.500 0.570 26 0.85
SH1-0044-R/B 44 47 4 1.500 0.560 27 0.95
SH1-0045-R/B 45 48 4 1.500 0.500 27 1.00
SH1-0051-R/B 51 54 4 1.500 0.500 31 1.10
SH1-0057-R/B 57 60 4 1.300 0.500 34 1.26
SH1-0060-R/B 60 63.5 4 1.300 0.500 34 1.32
SH1-0063-R/B 63 66.5 4 1.300 0.500 37 1.40
SH1-0070-R/B 70 73.5 4 1.200 0.500 40 1.50
SH1-0076-R/B 76 79.5 4 1.100 0.390 43 1.80
SH1-0080-R/B 80 83.5 4 1.100 0.390 45 1.90
SH1-0083-R/B 83 86.5 4 1.100 0.390 47 2.00
SH1-0090-R/B 90 92.5 4 1.100 0.380 50 2.20
SH1-0102-R/B 102 106 4 1.100 0.380 56 2.50
SH1-0108-R/B 108 112 4 1.000 0.300 60 2.80
SH1-0110-R/B 110 114 4 1.000 0.300 60 3.00
SH1-0115-R/B 115 119 4 1.000 0.300 63 3.20
SH1-0127-R/B 127 131 4 0.900 0.290 70 3.50
SH1-0141-R/B 141 145.5 4 0.900 0.210 76 3.80
SH1-0150-R/B 150 154.5 4 0.800 0.180 82 4.00
SH1-0152-R/B 152 156.5 4 0.800 0.180 82 4.30
SH1-0159-R/B 159 163.5 4 0.700 0.160 86 4.46
SH1-0164-R/B 164 168.5 4 0.700 0.160 89 4.70
SH1-0169-R/B 169 174 4 0.700 0.160 89 5.00
SH1-0180-R/B 180 185 4 0.600 0.140 95 5.20
SH1-0203-R/B 203 208 4 0.600 0.140 108 5.92
SH1-0254-R/B 254 259 4 0.400 0.100 133 6.50
SH1-0306-R/B 306 311 4 0.100 0.070 159 8.00
"R" - RED COLOR; "B" - BLACK COLOR.
Description:
Single layer Silicone Duct
Hose is made of one layer

ITEM NO. ID
(mm)
OD
(mm) LENGTH(m)
OVER
PRESSUR
E (bar)
OVER
PRESSURE
(bar)
BENDING
RADIUS
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg/4m)
NH2-0016-B 16 19 4 3.000 0.740 12 0.44
NH2-0019-B 19 22 4 3.000 0.730 13 0.50
NH2-0022-B 22 25 4 3.000 0.720 14 0.53
NH2-0025-B 25 28 4 2.800 0.710 18 0.60
NH2-0032-B 32 35 4 2.700 0.650 20 0.65
NH2-0038-B 38 41 4 2.600 0.600 24 0.76
NH2-0040-B 40 43 4 2.600 0.600 26 0.80
NH2-0042-B 42 45 4 2.600 0.590 26 0.85
NH2-0044-B 44 48 4 2.600 0.580 27 0.95
NH2-0045-B 45 49 4 2.600 0.580 27 1.00
NH2-0051-B 51 55 4 2.600 0.520 31 1.10
NH2-0057-B 57 61 4 2.500 0.480 34 1.26
NH2-0060-B 60 64 4 2.500 0.480 34 1.32
NH2-0063-B 63 67 4 2.400 0.460 37 1.40
NH2-0070-B 70 76 4 2.100 0.440 40 1.50
NH2-0076-B 76 81 4 2.100 0.430 43 1.60
NH2-0080-B 80 85 4 2.100 0.420 45 1.65
NH2-0083-B 83 88 4 2.100 0.410 47 1.72
NH2-0090-B 90 94 4 2.000 0.400 50 1.80
NH2-0102-B 102 107 4 1.900 0.350 56 1.98
NH2-0108-B 108 113 4 1.800 0.330 60 2.10
NH2-0110-B 110 115 4 1.800 0.330 60 2.20
NH2-0115-B 115 120 4 1.500 0.300 63 2.44
NH2-0127-B 127 133 4 1.500 0.230 70 2.56
NH2-0141-B 141 147 4 1.300 0.200 76 2.70
NH2-0150-B 150 156 4 1.200 0.170 82 3.00
NH2-0152-B 152 158 4 1.200 0.170 82 3.06
NH2-0159-B 159 165 4 1.100 0.160 86 3.20
NH2-0164-B 164 170 4 1.100 0.140 89 3.40
NH2-0169-B 169 176 4 1.100 0.140 89 3.60
NH2-0180-B 180 187 4 1.000 0.120 95 3.90
NH2-0203-B 203 210 4 0.700 0.090 108 4.48
NH2-0254-B 254 261 4 0.500 0.070 133 5.58
NH2-0306-B 306 313 4 0.500 0.070 159 7.00
Guangzhou Yida Composite Material CO.,LTD
SINGLE LAYER NEOPRENE DUCT HOSE - 4M LENGTH
Material: 1 ply neoprene coated fiberglass fabric.

OD
(mm)
LENGTH
(m)
OVER
PRESSURE
(bar)
NEGATIVE
PRESSURE
(bar)
BENDING
RADIUS
(mm)
WEIGHT
(kg/4m)
NH1-0016-B 16 19 4 3.000 0.740 12 0.38
NH1-0019-B 19 22 4 3.000 0.730 13 0.40
NH1-0022-B 22 25 4 3.000 0.720 14 0.50
NH1-0025-B 25 28 4 2.800 0.710 18 0.52
NH1-0032-B 32 35 4 2.700 0.650 20 0.60
NH1-0038-B 38 41 4 2.600 0.600 24 0.76
NH1-0040-B 40 43 4 2.600 0.600 26 0.80
NH1-0042-B 42 45 4 2.600 0.590 26 0.85
NH1-0044-B 44 48 4 2.600 0.580 27 0.95
NH1-0045-B 45 49 4 2.600 0.580 27 1.00
NH1-0051-B 51 55 4 2.600 0.520 31 1.10
NH1-0057-B 57 61 4 2.500 0.480 34 1.26
NH1-0060-B 60 64 4 2.500 0.480 34 1.32
NH1-0063-B 63 67 4 2.400 0.460 37 1.40
NH1-0070-B 70 76 4 2.100 0.440 40 1.50
NH1-0076-B 76 81 4 2.100 0.430 43 1.60
NH1-0080-B 80 85 4 2.100 0.420 45 1.65
NH1-0083-B 83 88 4 2.100 0.410 47 1.72
NH1-0090-B 90 94 4 2.000 0.400 50 2.58
NH1-0102-B 102 107 4 1.900 0.350 56 3.20
NH1-0108-B 108 113 4 1.800 0.330 60 2.10
NH1-0110-B 110 115 4 1.800 0.330 60 2.20
NH1-0115-B 115 120 4 1.500 0.300 63 3.00
NH1-0127-B 127 133 4 1.500 0.230 70 3.16
NH1-0141-B 141 147 4 1.300 0.200 76 2.70
NH1-0150-B 150 156 4 1.200 0.170 82 3.00
NH1-0152-B 152 158 4 1.200 0.170 82 3.80
NH1-0159-B 159 165 4 1.100 0.160 86 3.20
NH1-0164-B 164 170 4 1.100 0.140 89 3.40
NH1-0169-B 169 176 4 1.100 0.140 89 3.60
NH1-0180-B 180 187 4 1.000 0.120 95 3.90
NH1-0203-B 203 210 4 0.700 0.090 108 5.04
NH1-0254-B 254 261 4 0.500 0.070 133 6.00
NH1-0306-B 306 313 4 0.500 0.070 159 7.50
Guangzhou Yida Composite Material CO.,LTD
      Heat
Resistant